BURKE COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2018 BASKETBALL PICTURE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, JANUARY 6, 2018

In order for us to remain on schedule, please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled
picture time with the picture form already filled out. Payment should be enclosed!
Please make every effort to attend even if you aren’t purchasing a picture so that
coaches and those who are buying a packet will have a complete team picture.

Time
9:00am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:45am
12:00am
12:15am
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30 pm
1:45pm
2:00pm

2:15pm

Team
Instructional
Thunders
Bears
Warriors
Lakers
Penguins

Spurs

Cavs
Cheerleaders
Dawgs
Pride
Money Team
Street Ballerz
BCRD
BCRD
BCRD
BCRD
BCRD
BCRD

BCRD

League

Instructional League
Mite
Pee Wee
Mite
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Pee Wee
Mite

Cheerleaders

Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Jr. Boys
Jr. Boys
Mite Girls
Mite Girls
Midget Girls
Sr. Boys

Sr. Boys

Head Coach
Billy Marchman
Billy Marchman
Hilda Roundtree
Isam Anthony
Larry Preston
Tekiya Sherrod
Ryan Bellamy
Mike Jones Jr.
Jessica Newman
Marc Chancey
Jeremy Dixon
Julius Patterson
Tracy Sherman
Delton Gibson
Eric Mobley
Ricshey Yancey

Willie Duke

Kenyarda Berrian

Carlos Williams

Chad McGee



