BURKE COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT 2018 BASKETBALL PICTURE SCHEDULE SATURDAY, JANUARY 6, 2018

In order for us to remain on schedule, please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled picture time with the picture form already filled out. Payment should be enclosed! Please make every effort to attend even if you aren't purchasing a picture so that coaches and those who are buying a packet will have a complete team picture.

<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>League</u>	Head Coach
9:00am	Instructional	Instructional League	Billy Marchman
9:30am	Thunders	Mite	Billy Marchman
9:45am	Bears	Pee Wee	Hilda Roundtree
10:00am	Warriors	Mite	Isam Anthony
10:15am	Lakers	Pee Wee	Larry Preston
10:30am	Penguins	Pee Wee	Tekiya Sherrod
10:45am	Spurs	Pee Wee	Ryan Bellamy
11:00am	Cavs	Mite	Mike Jones Jr.
11:15am	Cheerleaders	Cheerleaders	Jessica Newman
11:45am	Dawgs	Midget	Marc Chancey
12:00am	Pride	Midget	Jeremy Dixon
12:15am	Money Team	Midget	Julius Patterson
12:30pm	Street Ballerz	Midget	Tracy Sherman
12:45pm	BCRD	Jr. Boys	Delton Gibson
1:00pm	BCRD	Jr. Boys	Eric Mobley
1:15pm	BCRD	Mite Girls	Ricshey Yancey
1:30 pm	BCRD	Mite Girls	Willie Duke
1:45pm	BCRD	Midget Girls	Kenyarda Berrian
2:00pm	BCRD	Sr. Boys	Carlos Williams
2:15pm	BCRD	Sr. Boys	Chad McGee